California Community Colleges
2023-24 Adjustments

2024-25 Advance Adjustment Report

Fiscal Year Adjusted 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24
September September September
Adjustment Issued 2024 2024 2024
Student Foster and
Equal Success Kinship Care
Employment  Completion Education-
Programs Opportunity Grant Reimbursement
Districts
Allan Hancock CCD - 18,312 10,107
Antelope Valley CCD - - 14,114
Barstow CCD - - 17,137
Butte-Glenn CCD - - 34,599
Cabrillo CCD - - -
Cerritos CCD - - 23,418
Chabot-Las Positas CCD - - 11,969
Chaffey CCD - - -
Citrus CCD - - 33,274
Coast CCD - - -
Compton CCD - - 10,673
Contra Costa CCD - - 35,985
Copper Mountain CCD - - -
Desert CCD - 243,628 -
El Camino CCD - - 11,372
Feather River CCD - - -
Foothill-De Anza CCD - - -
Gavilan CCD - - -
Glendale CCD - - -
Grossmont-Cuyamaca CCD - - 110,491
Hartnell CCD - - 29,933
Imperial CCD - - 5,783
Kern CCD - - 52,322
Lake Tahoe CCD - - 10,914
Lassen CCD - - -
Long Beach CCD - - 28,026
Los Angeles CCD 138,888 - 108,822
Los Rios CCD - - 33,596
Marin CCD - - -

Mendocino-Lake CCD
Merced CCD

Miracosta CCD
Monterey Peninsula CCD
Mt. San Antonio CCD
Mt. San Jacinto CCD
Napa Valley CCD

North Orange County CCD
Ohlone CCD

Palo Verde CCD

Palomar CCD

For assistance, please email apportionments@cccco.edu

Report produced on 09/17/2024

2023-24
September
2024

TANF (CalWORKs
Services)-
Reimbursement

14,133
29,869
11,052
11,948
13,003
21,348
19,675
22,337
12,420
36,962
14,979
33,325
8,872
14,933
21,601
6,883
16,381
12,611
64,021
64,288
9,611
30,145
35,206
6,620
7,636
27,173
232,995
90,884
9,648
10,703
17,229
12,517
7,926
26,979
23,530
8,234
41,853
6,407
7,804
12,470

Total
2023-24 Categorical

Adjustment
(2024-25 AD Exhibit A)

42,552
43,983
28,189
46,547
13,003
44,766
31,644
22,337
45,694
36,962
25,652
69,310
8,872
258,561
32,973
6,883
16,381
12,611
64,021
174,779
39,544
35,928
87,528
17,534
7,636
55,199
480,705
124,480
9,648
10,703
17,229
12,517
7,926
26,979
23,530
8,234
41,853
6,407
7,804
12,470

September 2024
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California Community Colleges
2023-24 Adjustments
2024-25 Advance Adjustment Report

Fiscal Year Adjusted 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24
September September September September
Adjustment Issued 2024 2024 2024 2024
Student Foster and Total
Equal Success Kinship Care  TANF (CalWORKs 2023-24 Categorical
Employment  Completion Education- Services)- Adjustment
Programs Opportunity Grant Reimbursement Reimbursement = (2024-25 AD Exhibit A)

Districts
Pasadena Area CCD - - 11,855 15,673 27,528
Peralta CCD - - - 34,034 34,034
Rancho Santiago CCD - - - 36,577 36,577
Redwoods CCD - - 21,876 12,561 34,437
Rio Hondo CCD - - 17,477 17,839 35,316
Riverside CCD - - 9,898 46,821 56,719
San Bernardino CCD - - 13,045 30,257 43,302
San Diego CCD - - - 138,223 138,223
San Francisco CCD - - 5,980 13,986 19,966
San Joaquin Delta CCD - - 30,799 26,868 57,667
San José-Evergreen CCD - - - 21,457 21,457
San Luis Obispo County CCD - - 30,560 12,820 43,380
San Mateo County CCD - - 8,275 20,774 29,049
Santa Barbara CCD - - 10,321 7,922 18,243
Santa Clarita CCD - - 8,661 14,141 22,802
Santa Monica CCD - - - 15,851 15,851
Sequoias CCD - - 24,275 18,070 42,345
Shasta-Tehama-Trinity CCD - - 21,018 20,429 41,447
Sierra CCD - - 14,420 13,649 28,069
Siskiyou CCD - - - 7,502 7,502
Solano County CCD - - 25,813 10,189 36,002
Sonoma County CCD - - - 18,308 18,308
South Orange County CCD - - 56,666 24,844 81,510
Southwestern CCD - - - 19,363 19,363
State Center CCD - - 20,903 86,562 107,465
Ventura County CCD - - 30,422 35,484 65,906
Victor Valley CCD - - - 22,846 22,846
West Hills CCD - - - 20,273 20,273
West Kern CCD - - - 6,792 6,792
West Valley-Mission CCD - - - 16,620 16,620
Yosemite CCD - - 16,653 32,419 49,072
Yuba CCD - - 34,500 24,634 59,134
Statewide Total $ 138,888 $ 261,940 $ 995,952 $ 1,919,999 $ 3,316,779

For assistance, please email apportionments@cccco.edu
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